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Type

PER-82667
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

PER-80918
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

PER-83855
SEQ-FM-116
Potholing
Permit

PER-84713
SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

PER-81743
SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

SEQ-FM-030
Hot Work
Permit NEW

SEQ-FM-047
Excavation
Permit

Employer

Delta Machine
Kerbing Pty
Limited

ALM
Earthmoving

City Coast
Services

Bong Bong
Engineering &
Industrial
Supplies Pty
Ltd

MURPHY'S
PLUMBING
SERVICES PTY
LTD

E-Masonary

MURPHY'S
PLUMBING
SERVICES PTY
LTD

Location

Bowral STP
Upgrade
/ Various

Bowral STP
Upgrade
/ Switch room

Bowral STP
Upgrade
/ Various

Bowral STP
Upgrade
/ Al Site

Bowral STP
Upgrade
/ UV Discharge

Bowral STP
Upgrade

/ Retaining
wall

Bowral STP
Upgrade
/ Catch Pond
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Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

Dalton De
Vries

Jack Ray
Jackson
Armstrong-
Hyland

(No Nominated
Rep)

Josh McCue

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

8:45 AM
17/02/2026

12:05 PM
3/02/2026

8:49 AM
25/02/2026

10:30 AM
2/03/2026

8:00 AM
10/02/2026

711 AM
23/02/2026

717 AM
9/02/2026

Valid To

8:45 AM
3/03/2026

12:05 PM
3/03/2026

8:49 AM
4/03/2026

5:00 PM
6/03/2026

5:00 PM
6/03/2026

711 AM
2/03/2026

717 AM
2/03/2026

Haslin Constructions

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 3/03/2026 4:30:55 AM - 237 - Bowral STP Upgrade
	Haslin Constructions
	Generated on 3/03/2026 4:30:55 AM, by Hammertech

