

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-82667 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	Delta Machine Kerbing Pty Limited	 Bowral STP Upgrade / Various	(No Nominated Rep)	8:45 AM 17/02/2026	8:45 AM 3/03/2026	In Progress
PER-80918 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	ALM Earthmoving	 Bowral STP Upgrade / Switch room	Dalton De Vries Jack Ray Jackson Armstrong- Hyland	12:05 PM 3/02/2026	12:05 PM 3/03/2026	In Progress
PER-83855 SEQ-FM-116 Potholing Permit	City Coast Services	 Bowral STP Upgrade / Various	(No Nominated Rep)	8:49 AM 25/02/2026	8:49 AM 4/03/2026	In Progress
PER-84713 SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	Bong Bong Engineering & Industrial Supplies Pty Ltd	 Bowral STP Upgrade / All Site	Josh McCue	10:30 AM 2/03/2026	5:00 PM 6/03/2026	In Progress
PER-81743 SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	MURPHY'S PLUMBING SERVICES PTY LTD	 Bowral STP Upgrade / UV Discharge	(No Nominated Rep)	8:00 AM 10/02/2026	5:00 PM 6/03/2026	In Progress
SEQ-FM-030 Hot Work Permit NEW	E-Masonry	 Bowral STP Upgrade / Retaining wall	(No Nominated Rep)	7:11 AM 23/02/2026	7:11 AM 2/03/2026	Expired Not Stopped
SEQ-FM-047 Excavation Permit	MURPHY'S PLUMBING SERVICES PTY LTD	 Bowral STP Upgrade / Catch Pond	(No Nominated Rep)	7:17 AM 9/02/2026	7:17 AM 2/03/2026	Expired Not Stopped